

T. A. 03 of 2024
CNR:WBUD01-003835-2024

Present:- Sri Arun Singha (WB01460)District Judge in charge, U/D at Raiganj.

Order No.02

Dated 19/12/2024

Regular P. O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for filing D.C fee and limitation hearing.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files hazira.

No D. C. fee is filed.

Fix 20.03.2025 for filing D.C fee and limitation hearing.

Dictd. & cortd.

D.J.

District Judge,U/Dinajpur.