

T. A. 03 of 2024
CNR:WBUD01-003835-2024

Present:- Sri Ataur Rahman (WB00700)District Judge, U/D at Raiganj.

Order No. 06

Dated 22.09.2025

Today is fixed for limitation hearing.

Ld. Advocate for the appellant files hazira. He also files fresh vokatnama.

Record is taken up for hearing.

Appellant found absent for hearing.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 05.01.2026 for limitation hearing.

Dictd. & cortd.

D.J.

District Judge,U/Dinajpur.