

Title Appeal 03 of 2024
CNR:WBUD01-003835-2024

Present: Surajit Mandal (WB00993)
District Judge in charge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No. 08
Dated 26.02.2026

The regular P. O. is busy with the “Special Intensive Revision” (SIR) in terms of administrative order no. 74 dated 23.02.2026 of the Office of the District Judge, Uttar Dinajpur issued in obedience to the solemn order of the Hon’ble Supreme Court of India in Writ Petition no. 1089/2025.

Today is fixed for limitation hearing.

Ld. Advocate for the appellant files hazira.

Fix 24.03.2026 for limitation hearing.

Dictd. & cortd.

D.J.

District Judge,U/Dinajpur